Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H100000830183)))



H100000830183ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations
Fax Number : (850) 617-6380

From:

Account Name : M. BURR KEIM COMPANY
Account Number : 119990000242
Phone : (215) 563-8113
Fax Number : (215) 977-9386

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Email Address:

CUIBAPR 13 AM 8: 08 SECRETARY OF STATES

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN RES-KEM CORP.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help





April 13, 2010

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

RES-KEM CORP. P.O. BOX 1059 MEDIA, PA 19063

SUBJECT: RES-KEM CORP.

REF: F04000003460

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H10000083018 Latter Number: 210A00008983

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

1	(1-3 MU FQ4 (Document num	SECTION I ST BE COMPLETED 400003460 aber of corporation (if KEM CORP. ars on the records of the	known)
2	Pennsylvania	3	June 14, 2004 ate authorized to do business in Florida)
(Inco	rporated under laws of)	D	ate authorized to do business in Florida)
	S (4-7 COMPLETE ONI	ECTION II LY THE APPLICABL	e changes)
4. If the amendment cha	anges the name of the corpor	ation, when was the	change effected under the laws of
its jurisdiction of inc	corporation? April 7, 2	2010	
5. (Name of corporation appropriate abbrevi	DR nafter the amendment, adding ation, if not contained in new	Principal Corp. g suffix "corporation name of the corporation of the c	on," "company," or "incorporated," or ration)
(If new name is unavibusiness in Florida)	ailable in Florida, enter altern	ate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting
6. If the amendment ch	anges the period of duration,	indicate new period	d of duration.
		New duration)	·
7. If the amendment ch	anges the jurisdiction of inco	rporation, indicate	new jurisdiction.
	*	ew jurisdiction)	
8. Attached is a certific 90 days prior to deliv having custody of co	ate or document of similar in /ery of the application to the l rporate records in the jurisdic	nport, evidencing the Department of State tion under the law	ne amendment, authenticated not more than e, by the Secretary of State or other official s of which it is incorporated.
(Signature of a'd	multiple of the court appointed fiduciary, by	(f in the hands	
OI Wiecelver of (Denise Urbans	uim tieseimy)	President :
CT and or no	period Orbaris		(Title of person signing)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

APRIL 12, 2010

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

1 DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT.

DR PRINCIPAL CORP.

is duly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains a subsisting corporation so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

Secretary of the Commonwealth

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

APRIL 12, 2010

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

DR PRINCIPAL CORP.

I, Pedro A. Cortés, Secretary of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania do hereby certify that the foregoing and annexed is a true and correct copy of

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION filed on September 12, 1988, CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE - Domestic filed on July 24, 2006, ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-BUSINESS filed on April 7, 2010

which appear of record in this department.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

Secretary of the Commonwealth

The second state of the second value of the second state of the se		42				(2)
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION A CLOSE CONFORMED TO BUSINESS CORPORATION A CLOSE CONFORMED TO BUSINESS CORPORATION SETEMATORY CONFORMED BUSINESS SETEMATORY		(((H1000008	30183)))			
COMMISSIONERS AND A CLOSE CONFORMATION COMPLETE PACK TO MARKET OF STATE - CONFORMATION SAMELY TO MARKET OF PRIME THE STATE OF STATE SAMELY THE SAMELY THE STATE SAMELY THE SAMELY THE STATE SAMELY THE SAMELY T	•,	PORATION	BLEASE INDICATE (C)	ierk onto type com/ is comporation	PRATION	1
COMMISSION OF STATE - CONTROL OF SERVING STATE OF STATE O					BK.	
TO SET 1 NOTE 1 NOTES AND SET	DEPARTMENT OF STATE - CORPO SES NORTH CEFFCE BUILDING, MARI	MATION SUREALI RISBURG, PA 17120	IDITER BOARD I ICE	ENDE NO	1	\$12.00
The property of the property of days and the property of days and descriptions and desired property of days and descriptions are respected to the following purpose or purposes: To have unitative power to sengage in and to do any lawful act of the commental the following purpose or purposes: To have unitative power to sengage in and to do any lawful act of the commental say of all lawful bisinass for which exportations may be accordant to send the power to sengage in and to do any lawful act of the exportations may be accordant to send the sengage in and to the exportations may be accordant to send the send to send the property of sengage in and to the sengage in a send to send the send to sen	S-KEN CORP	COMPORATE HUIGATOR		1 1000 P)		
INCOMPATILE, DESCRIPTION OF THE CONFORMATION PROPERTY OF A 19331 INCOMPATION 19 INCOMPATION 19 INCOMPATION PROPERTY OF A 19331 INCOMPATION 19 INCOMPATION OF THE CONFORMATION PROPERTY OF A 19331 INTESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCOMPORATORISH HAS IMAGED SHORED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCOMPORATION THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE THE CONFORMATION OF THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE THE CONFORMATION OF THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE STIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCOMPORATORISH HAS IMAGED SHORED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCOMPORATION THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE STIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCOMPORATORISH HAS IMAGED SHORED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCOMPORATION THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE STIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCOMPORATORISH HAS IMAGED SHORED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCOMPORATION THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE STIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCOMPORATORISH HAS IMAGED SHORED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCOMPORATION THE INCOMPORATOR IN THE STIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCOMPORATORISH HAS IMAGED SHORED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCOMPORATION THE INCOMPORATOR I	6 Baltimore Pike	EVELVANIA IP O BOIL HUNGE	SR MOT ACCEPTABLES			
The comportation is incorporated under the Business Corporation Law of the componental of Permaylvania for the following purpose or purposes: To have und sited power ter, snagas in an to do any larful act concerning any c all lawful business for which corporations may be accrporated under said Business Corporation Law, including, but not infect on manufacturing, processing, owning, using and dealing in errorating property of every class and description, using and dealing in arrorating property of every class and description, using and description in the development, furnishing services, and acquising, coming, using and disposing of real property of sixy nature whatsdever. **ACCEPTION OF PROCESSANY** Appropria Number of Shares of Shares and "a very to share shares has been by Each incorporate to the said Shares and Shares of Shares and Shares of Shares Sha	av ncordville,				_	M 217 COOR
W. Worthington 105 N. Watta St. 1 (one) Philadelphia, PA 19107 INTESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCORPORATORISH HAS (HAVE) SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARYICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS CAP OF CAP OF COMPANY R. W. Worthington R. W. Worthington SEP 12 1936 REVIEWED BY ON SICC AMPLIANT ON CONFORMICH NUMBER DATE APPROVED DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUTSY LOG IN LOG IN (REFILE) CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUTSY LOG IN LOG IN (REFILE) RESIDUM: 8697819-1*Pagent of 6th Incompany MAILED BY DATE MAILED BY DATE MAILED BY DATE MAILED BY DATE LAT PROPERTY TO CHAPTER PLOCATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO CHAPTER WERRIPLED BY LOG OUT LOG OUT LOG OUT TARPERS	To have unl'uit oncerning any c al ncorporated under a imited to, manufact erronal property of nd development. Fur	sylvania for ed power to l lawful but eaid Business curing, proce every class mishing suri	the following angage in and constant the control of	g purpose or to do any l th corporati Law, includi using and total engagin	purposes awful act ons may be ng, but no dealing in reasons in rea	: B Dt 11
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCORPORATORISH HAS (HAVE) SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS DAY OF SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS DAY OF SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS DAY OF SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS DAY OF SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THE SEALED THE SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THE SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THE SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THE SEALED	Apprepria Number of Shares Casses (Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporate	or, and the Number shift	041 Stated Par Vynae Per Shake II Any No Paz Lists of Shares Subscribed t	642 Total Authorized Car a by Each Incorporator	pital 031 Tera	erpetual
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCORPORATORISI HAS (HAVE) SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS R. W. WOTTHINGTON R. W. WOTTHINGTON REPLY BY THE METERS OF INCORPORATION HUMBER SEP 12 1986 REVIEWED BY ON SICC AMMUNT ON COMPONATION HUMBER DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUTERY LOG ON REFILE CHARLES BY 1986 CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUTERY LOG ON REFILE CHARLES BY 1986 MAILED BY DATE LET VERIFIED BY LOG OUT LOG OUT LOG OUT REFILE	Aggragate Number of Shares Casses (Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporate to Name	or, and the Number and t	off Stated Par Vynan Per Shake II Any No Paz Lists of Shares Subscribed to Okrest, Gl	6(2 Total Avinunzed Car a by Each Incorporator by, 6(4) a. Zip Code (pital 031 Tera	erpetual
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE INCORPORATORISI HAS (HAVE) SIGNED AND SEALED THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION THIS R. W. WOTTHINGTON R. W. WOTTHINGTON REPLY BY THE METERS OF INCORPORATION HUMBER SEP 12 1986 REVIEWED BY ON SICC AMMUNT ON COMPONATION HUMBER DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUTERY LOG ON REFILE CHARLES BY 1986 CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUTERY LOG ON REFILE CHARLES BY 1986 MAILED BY DATE LET VERIFIED BY LOG OUT LOG OUT LOG OUT REFILE	Aggragate Number of Shares Casses (Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporate to Name	or, and the Number and to	off Stated Par Vynus Per Shake II Any No Paz Sides of Shares Subscribed to (Okrest, Cl.	Old Total Authorized Car a by Each Incorporator by, State, Zip Code (pital 031 Tera	erpetual
SEP 12 1986 REVIEWED BY ON SICC AMMUNT COI CONPORATION NUMBER DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUT BY LOG IN LOG IN COI IN (REFILE) CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUT BY LOG OUT LOG OUT (REFILE) CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO CERTIF	Number and Class of Shares 1,000	or, one the Number shift (off Stated Par Venue Per State II Any No Par Mees of States Subscribed to Ideres. Cl 15 N. Watts St Illade Iphia, P	ell? Total Avinunzed Car a by Each incorporator by, Bloks. Zip Code I	pital 031 Tera	erpetual
SEP 12 1986 REVIEWED BY ON SICC AMMUNT COI CONPORATION NUMBER DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUT BY LOG IN LOG IN COI IN (REFILE) CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUT BY LOG OUT LOG OUT (REFILE) CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO CERTIF	Appropria Number of Shares Casses Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporate to Name W. Wortstaington IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF	or, and the Number shift of the Control of the Cont	Odi Baster Par Venue Per Brate II Any No Par No Par No Par Stees of Shares Subscribed to Shares	ell? Total Avinunzed Car by Each Incorporator by, State. Zip Code I A 19107	Number & C	erpetual Anno Same 1 (one)
REVIEWED BY ON SICC AMOUNT COI COMPORATION NUMBER DATE APPROVED DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO IMPUTER CATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO COMPORATION NUMBER CATE REJECTED CERTIFICATION NUMBER CATE REJECTED CERTIFICATIO	Apprepria Number of Shares Casses (Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporatio Name W. Wortsington	or, and the Number shift of the State of the	Odi Shater Par Venue Per Shate II Any No Par House of Shares Subscribed to 15trest. Cl. 15 N. Watts Stillede Iphia, P. 15 N.	ell? Total Avinunzed Car by Each Incorporator by, State. Zip Code I A 19107	Number & C	erpetual Anno Same 1 (one)
DATE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUT OF LOG IN LOG IN (REFILE) TARE REJECTED CERTIFY TO INPUT OF LOG ON (REFILE) THEY VERIFIED BY LOG OUT (REFILE)	Apprepais Number of Shares Casses Number and Glass of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporation Name W. Worthington	OF, and the Number shift 1882 984 Address ANTE	ON SECTION POR PRINCE IN ANY NO PAI STATE IN ANY STATE OF	ell? Total Avinunzed Car by Each Incorporator by Bale. Zip Code I A 19107 BY AND SEALED THE R. W. WOI	Number & C	1 (one)
ation#: 8697819-1-Pagent of 6th MAHED BY DATE LOG OUT LOG OUT HARFILE	Apprepais Number of Shares Casses Number and Glass of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporation Name W. Worthington	INCORPORATO	NO PAI NO PAI	ell? Total Avinunzad Car by Each Incorporator by Bale. Zip Code I A 19107 BY AND SEALED THE R. W. WOI BEQUENTIAL NO. 40.30%	ARYICLES OF IT	1 (one)
Personal Property are	Approprie Number of Shares Casses Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporation Name W. Wortsington IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF THIS	IATTE	ON SET OF THE ONLY - ON PRICE USE OF STREET OF PRICE OF STREET OF PRICE OF STREET OF PRICE OF STREET OF PRICE OF STREET OF STR	BEQUENTIAL NO. SEQUENTIAL NO. 440.30%	ARYICLES OF IT	1 (one)
IT FOR THE MENT OF THE PARTY OF	Appropries Number of Shares Casses of Number and Class of Shares 1,000 Name and Address of Each Incorporation Name W. Wortsington IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF THIS SEP 12 1986 Rebuilding of Shares of	OF SODE	ON BREEF PAY VAND PAY NO PAY NO PAY NO PAY DEED OF STREET SUBSCINDED TO STREET OF STREET OF STREET STR	BEQUENTIAL NO. SEQUENTIAL NO. SEQUENTIAL NO. 40.30%	ARYICLES OF IT	1 (one) 1 (one) NCORPORATION NUMBER TO M (REFILE)

Mannay luanta Countainme 8654 190 Bepartment of State



Office of the Secretary of the Commonwealth To All to Phom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

estimated. Indee the provisions of his Laws of the Communication, the Secretary of the Commonwealth commonwealth and required to taxes a "Commonwealth and required to taxes a "Commonwealth." The significant and constitutes of the Law have been fully compiled with by

RES-KEM CORP.

Strong, Marchit & E., Their subject to the Constitution of this Commonwealth, and under subjects of the Levis thereof, I do by shifte presents, which I have counted to be sealed with the Great Seal of Constitution, declare and certify the above in conditions and this governtion of the above in deal and in law is among chosen leading fore specified.

Such corporation shall have and artest and shall be subject to all the powers, duties, requirements, and interest, specified and enjoined in and by the applicable laws of this Commonwealth.



West under no Hand and the Great Seal of the Commonwealth, at the City of Harrisburg, this 12th in the year of our September Lord one thousand nine hundred and elchty-six and of the Commen eleventh

0939175

Certification#: 8697819-1 Ppgp 2400 KEIM COMPANY AT : ROPERT WORTHINGTON TZ ZTIAN N :01

PHI ADELPHIA, PA 19107

(((H100000830183)))

PADEPT. OF STATE
JUL 2: 4 2006

(((H100000830183)))

Entity #: 939175 Date Filed: 07/24/2006 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

7 E	nent of Change of Domestic Business Co Foreign Business Corp Domestic Nonprofit Cor Proreign Nonprofit Cor Domestic Limited Part	rporation (§ 1507) oration (§ 4144) orporation (§ 5507) poration (§ 6144) nership (§ 8506)	iice (15 Pa.C.S.)		
Name Res-Kem Corp. Address		1965	me and address yo left.		
PO Box 1059 City State Media PA	Žip Coda 19063		o	ommonwealth of Pennsylvan	ýe.
			DOMESTIC -	CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFF	4CE :
\$70				T0820784008	
In compliance with the re- ations), the undersigned corpor	quirements of the application or limited partnersh	ble provisions of 15 ip, desiring to effect	Pa.C.S. (relating a change of regi	to corporations and unined stared office, hereby states	rpoi that
1. The name is: Res-Kem C	orp.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The (a) address of its initial office provider and the count (a) Number and street		ommonwealth or (b)	name of its com Zip	mercial registered	
816 Baltimore Pike	Consordy		19331	Detaware	
(b) Name of Commercial R	egistered Office Provides	·		County	
3. Complete part (a) or (b): (a) The address to which the to be changed is:	registered office of the	corporation or limited	d partnership in t	his Commonwealth is	
2 New Road	Aston	PA	19014	Delaware	
Number and street	City	State	Zip	County	
(b) The registered office of	the corporation or limited	partnership shall be	provided by:		
c/o:					

(((H100000830183)))

DSCB:15-1507/4144/5507/6144/8506-2

4.	. Strike out if a limited partnership:	
 	Such change was authorized by the Board of Directors of the corporation.	

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Application for Registration to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this
18th day of July 2006
Res-Kem Corp.
Name of Corporation/Limited Partnership
Signature
Signature
President
Thle

Cartification#: 8697819-1 Page 4 of 6

Entity #: 939175 Date Filed: 04/07/2010 Pedro A, Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

Articles of Amendment-Dor (15 Pa.C.S.)	mestic Corporation	
Business Corporation Nonprofit Corporation		
Name M. BURR KEIM COMPANY	Comme	onwealth of Perinsylvanie AMENDMENT-BUSINESS 3 Pa
Address 2021 ARCH STREET		
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103		T1009765122
\$70		
In compliance with the requirements of the applicable provising to amend its articles, hereby states that:	ons (relating to articles of ar	nendment), the undersigned
The name of the corporation is: RES-KEM CORP.		
RES-KEM CORP.		
RES-KEM CORP. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of ven	ne is (the Department is here	b) name of its
RES-KEM CORP. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office	ne is (the Department is here	b) name of its by authorized to County Delaware
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vencorrect the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City	ne is (the Department is here of the Department):	by authorized to County
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vencorrect the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City 2 New Road, Aston, PA 19014 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	ne is (the Department is here of the Department):	County Delaware
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vencorrect the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City 2 New Road, Aston, PA 19014 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	us is (the Department Is here of the Department): State Zip	County Delaware County
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vencorrect the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City 2 New Road, Aston, PA 19014 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: BCL Applications of the statute of the statu	us is (the Department Is here of the Department): State Zip	County Delaware County
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vene correct the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City 2 New Road, Aston, PA 19014 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o	us is (the Department Is here of the Department): State Zip	County Delaware County
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vencorrect the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City 2 New Road, Aston, PA 19014 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: BCL Applications of the statute of the statu	us is (the Department Is here of the Department): State Zip	County Delaware County
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vencorrect the following information to conform to the records (a) Number and Street City 2 New Road, Aston, PA 19014 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: BCL Af	the is (the Department is here of the Department): State Zip Department State Department Is here De	County Delaware County L. 364

Certification#: 8697819-1 Page 5 of 6

6. Check one of the following:	
The amendment was adopted by the 5914(s).	a shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or §
The emendment was adopted by the	board of directors pursuant to 15 Ps. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).
7. Check, and if appropriate, complete of	ns of the following:
The strendment adopted by the corp	constion, set forth in full, is us follows
The name of the corporation is: D The address of the registered office	e is: 52 West Forge Road, Glan Mills, PA 19342
The amendment adopted by the corp bareof.	oration is set forth in full in Exhibit A situated bareto and rusde a part
8. Check of the amendment residies the A	
_	racses: on supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.
	IN TESTIMONY WHERBOF, the undersigned corporation has exceed these Articles of Amendment to be aigned by a duly authorized officer thereof this day of _April
,	RES-KEM CORP. Neme of Corporation Management Signature Destrict Urbans, President Title